E8 dC Automotive

Home

/ Porsche

/ 2010 911 (996)

/ Engine &amp; Engine Parts
/ Cylinder Head, Camshaft

/ 103-01 Cylinder Head...

Search for Part Number


https://www.dcauto.com/
https://www.facebook.com/dcautorecyclers/
https://www.instagram.com/dcautomotive
https://www.dcauto.com/
https://www.dcauto.com/makes/1
https://www.dcauto.com/models/8?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/models/8/groups/1?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/models/8/groups/1?year=2010#section-103

POS
NO

103-01 CYLINDER HEAD 3.6L, 2002-
& Prev Diagram
Next Diagram >

PART NO DESCRIPTION

Cylinder head,
superseded to
99610490900,
996104909AX

996 104 903 00

Cylinder head,
996 104 909 00 superseded to
996104909AX

996 104 909 AX Cylinder head

REMARK MODEL

Bank 1-3

Bank 1-3

Bank 1-3


https://www.dcauto.com/illustrations/2698?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/illustrations/2700?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48226?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48227?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48228?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010

POS

NO
1

PART NO
996 104 905 00

996 104 905 AX

996 104 904 00

996 104 908 00

BESERIBPON

superseded to
996104905AX

Cylinder head

Cylinder head,
superseded to
99610490800,
99610491200,
996104912AX

Cylinder head,
superseded to,

superseded to
Q0R10404 900

REMARK MODEL
Bank 1-3  Powerkit

Bank 1-3 Powerkit

Bank 4-6

Bank 4-6


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48229?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48230?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48231?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48232?illustration_id=2699&year=2010

POS
NO

PART NO

996 104 912 00

996 104 912 AX

996 104 906 00

996 104 910 00

99610490400,
BRSGRIFZION

Cylinder head,
superseded to
996104912AX

Cylinder head

Cylinder head,
superseded to
99610491000,
996104910AX

Cylinder head,

superseded to
0Q0R1N401NAYX

REMARK MODEL |

Bank 4-6 I
Bank 4-6 I
Bank 4-6,
Till Powerkit ,
68300433
Bank 4-6,
From Powerkit ,
ARANNARA


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48233?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48234?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48235?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48236?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010

POS

NO PART NO
(1) 996 104 910 AX

6 996 104 117 50
8 996 105 271 00

8 996 105 271 02

9 996 105 273 01

DESCRIPTION Rﬂhﬁl}Fﬁ( MODEL
Cylinder head  From Powerkit

68300434
Dowel sleeve

Intake valve,
superseded to
99610527102

Intake valve

Exhaust valve,
superseded to
99610527303,

__


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48237?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/14441?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26654?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26655?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48238?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010

POS
NO

9

10

11

12

PART NO
996 105 273 03

996 105 273 04

996 105 115 52

996 105 117 51

996 105 118 00

99610527304

E)%sé%gtleg\%l,q REMARK MODEL

superseded to
99610527304

Exhaust valve

Valve stem
seal

Concave
washer

Valve spring,
exhaust,
superseded to

_— )?—


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26656?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26657?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/301?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26659?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48239?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010

POS

NO
12

13

4 A

PART NO
996 105 118 01

996 105 121 54

996 105 147 00

996 105 939 00

996 105 145 00

AAA ANFE AN 4

99610511801

DESCHIRTION REMARK MODEL

exhaust

Concave
washer, upper

Concave
washer, lower

Valve spring,
in

Concave
washer, upper

take

g8l - ElE -


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26660?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/308?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26662?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26663?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26664?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26661?illustration_id=2699&year=2010

< JIUV 1V 1o VI r\UUpUl
POS ‘
NO PARTNO DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL
Housing,
15 99610404200 SuPersededio q,, A
99610404204,
99610404205
Housing,
(15) 996 104 042 04 supersededto 2003- ;
99610404205
(15) 996 104 042 05 Housing 2003- A
16 90012300730 S°2indfing A
A14X18
Screw plug

17 900219 018 30

>

m14x1.5


https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48240?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48241?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26677?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/24617?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/477?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010

POS
L e

19

20

20

21

90PARTING02

999 217 155 09

996 105 244 02

996 105 244 03

900 378 030 09

Screw m6x35,

DESCRIEAGN REMARK MODEL
90006731601

Cylinder head
cover bolt 6x30

Lid,
superseded to
99610524403

Lid
Hexagon-head
bolt m6x20,

superseded to
90037803001

=


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48196?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48198?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48242?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26694?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26786?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48201?illustration_id=2699&year=2010

PDS 996 104 233 01 Heat shield ;
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL

Sleeve for
23 000 043 204 46 valve stem
seal

Cylinder head

24 996 104 201 02 gasket, R
superseded to
99610420104

(24) 996 104 201 04 Cylinder head .
gasket
Screw |

25 996104 180 58 .
M10X230

26 99610421554 Lid R


https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26668?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48243?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26533?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26670?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26680?illustration_id=2699&year=2010

POS
7
28

29

30

31

32

o RO

996 104 203 00

999 701 761 40

996 104 207 53

900 378 163 09

996 606 203 00

Spark plug }
RESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL '?I
Seal A
O-ring 28x2,

superseded to A
99970176141

Connection

piece A

Hexagon-head

bolt m6x16 A
Sending unit A
Pan-head .


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48207?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26679?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48244?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48210?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48211?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48215?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48132?illustration_id=2699&year=2010

NO

33

34

999 218 005 02
PART NO

999 218 005 01

996 606 106 02

996 606 106 03

SCIEwW IVIDA 10,

superseded to
Q&Q%BHRN REMARK MODEL

Pan-head
screw M6X16

Engine
Camshaft
Position
Sensor,
superseded to
99660610604,
99660610601

Camshaft
position sensor

N\ e o

-2002

003-

I-


https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48133?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48216?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48245?illustration_id=2699&year=2010

NO
37

37

38

38

999 707 404 40
PART NO

996 104 445 01

996 104 445 02

996 104 126 00

996 104 126 01

oty

17.05x1.78
DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL

Heat shield

Cover plate,
superseded to
99610444502

Bracket

superseded to
99610412601,
99610412602

Bracket,
superseded to
99610412602

>


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/294?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48246?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26709?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48247?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26704?illustration_id=2699&year=2010

BOS
NO

39

40

41

41

996 104 126 02
PART NO

900 378 022 09

900 378 017 09

999 036 026 02

999 036 026 01

Console
DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL

Hxhd screw
m8x25

Hexagon-head
bolt m8x20,
superseded to
90037801701

Cover 10mm,
superseded to
99903602601

Cover 10mm


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26705?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26708?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/28837?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26672?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26673?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010

POS
Mo 99PAFTN@40 BEYeRMMON REMARK MODEL

Pan-head

47 900 067 377 09
screw m6x30

Combination
screw m6x30,
superseded to
90038700401

47 900 987 004 01

Combination
screw m6x30

47 900 387 004 01

Lid D 18,
48 900 036 023 02 superseded to
90003602301


https://www.dcauto.com/parts/203?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48223?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48224?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/48225?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26675?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010

POS
480 9oPAFTON®01 DESCRIPTION REMARK MODEL

49 997 105 701 00 OQil strainer A

50 996104 21602 CYinderhead

Sign
Home | SignIn | Up | Contact Us | Terms & Conditions | Parts

Featured Site
Vehicles | Products | Deals | Map



https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26676?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up?redirect_to=/illustrations/2699?year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26685?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/parts/26681?illustration_id=2699&year=2010
https://www.dcauto.com/
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_in
https://www.dcauto.com/users/sign_up
https://www.dcauto.com/contact
https://www.dcauto.com/terms
https://www.dcauto.com/
https://www.dcauto.com/vehicles
https://www.dcauto.com/products?type=featured_products
https://www.dcauto.com/products?type=deals
https://www.dcauto.com/sitemap

27803
p: (800) 579-2410

© 2025 dC Automotive - v
1.79



tel:800-579-2410
https://www.dcauto.com//www.dcauto.com

	103-01 CYLINDER HEAD 3.6L, 2002-

